(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Woolways India Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 10-05-2018; List of Creditors as on: 15-05-2018; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

582861369

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

582861369

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

93.72

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

52378660

20539750

3.30

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

18

1251697

16

378986

0.06

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

11

1952817

611790

0.10

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

670110

529695

0.09

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

66

164065352

50

16981078

2.73

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

803180005

621902668

0.00

180178172

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/3012
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2022-11-02 20:26:31-38a7b8226f85378eacc85131e04aa418.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-11-02 20:26:31-8fe181242bdc81147786b40d3d277804.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-11-02 20:26:31-8a7151188f73e5bd250814b84bf26e3b.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-11-02 20:26:31-c2e7fe2536064f8a97729817f610e646.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

