Name of the Corporate Debtor: Woolways India Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 10-05-2018; List of Creditors as on: 15-05-2018; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: (Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	2	582861369	2	582861369	93.72	0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	9	52378660	4	20539750	3.30		0		Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)					0.00		0		NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)					0.00		0		NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	18	1251697	16	378986	0.06		0		Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	11	1952817	8	611790	0.10		0		Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	670110	1	529695	0.09		0		Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	66	164065352	50	16981078	2.73		0		Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)					0.00		0		NA
Total		107	803180005	81	621902668	100.00	0	180178172	0	